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Nom / prénom
MAZALLON, Joan
MERIC, Alain

ADLER, Mona

ROUET, Fabienne
SENECHAL, Elisabeth
LUCCHINI, Francesca
BERARD, Yves
MODINI, Stéphane
PAPA, Jean Jacques
BOUMENDIL, Thierry
SENECHAL, Christian
APPS, lan

BALOGH, Etienne
MASSE, Viktor
ROUET, Yves
BERAUD, Thierry
GOYONS, Nadine
GAGLIARDI, Héléne
DE SAINT MARTIN, Charles
BRESEZ, Guy
MARUCHEAU DE CHANAUD, Thierry
DOUETTEAU, Martine
BRUN, Jean Pierre
BRUCHAUT, Nicolas
MESSER, Jean-Paul
MARIOTTA, Paul
BRESEZ, Brigitte

Liste des résultats

Club d'origine
MIONNAY
GOLF UP
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BONDUES

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BONDUES
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
VALCROS
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
PACA
BEAUVALLON
ST GERMAIN
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
GOLF UP
BITCHE
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

ffgolf”

Nombre de tours

Index
54,0
26,5
17,6

6,9
31,0
24,1

9,4
14,7
19,8
13,5
25,7
14,4

6,5

4,4
15,2

7,5
14,5
37,0
33,9
25,2
13,3
16,1
25,2
34,2
20,9
13,4
23,8

BANQUE
PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier

II Il’

B -~
.

Tou
66
41
38
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Total
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28 -~ GIUSTI, Christophe

29 ---  PICQUET, Jean Marc
30 --- DI LUCA, Virginie
31 -~ GILLIOT, Benjamin
32 - TRICOIT PEARMAN, Miley
33 -~ ANFOSSI, Eric
34 - JAGER, Moritz
35 -~ DILUCA André
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BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
MENTON

GOLF UP

AIX EN PROVENCE

BEAUVALLON

ffgolf”

17,9
27,8
7,8
9,5
20,8
14,3
7,5
14,0

BANQUE
PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier
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